
v\l[[ifiNilBusiness Standard MUMBAT I 20 MAy 2or7

Abbott India Limited
CIN : 124239MH1 9,14P1C007330

Registered Otlice :3-4, Corporate Park, Sion-Trombay Boad, Mumbai - 400 071

Tel No.: 022-6797 8888 / 38'16 2000 Fax No.:022-6797 8727 l3A1624OO
Email : investor.relationsindia@abbott.com / investor.relalions@abbott.com Website : www.abbott.co.in

Extract ol Audited Financial Results lor the Ouarter and Year ended March 31, 2017

({ in Lalhs 0rcpt earninos lor shsre}

st. Particulars
Ouarter ended
March 31,2017

Qualtor ended
March 31,2016

Year ended
March 31 , 201 7

Y€ar ended
March 3l , 201 6

,l

2

4

6

7

I

Total lncome lrom Operations

Net Profit lorthe period (before Tax, Exceptional
and/or Extraordinary items)

Net Profit ier the period belore tax
(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)

Net Profii for the period after tax
(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)

Total Comprehensive lncome lor the period

lcomprising Prolit lor the period (after tax) and
Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)l

Equity Share Capital

Reserves (excluding Revalualion Fleserves as
per Balance sheel ol previous year)

Earnings Per Share (Face value of t 10/- each)
(not annualised)

Basic :

Diluted :

730,87

72,48

72,44

42,06

40,18

21,25

19.79

'19.79

702,39

90,67

90,67

58,99

58,74

21,25

27.76

27.76

2996,33

436,49

436,49

276,65

274,77

21,25

1365,69

130.'t 9

130.19

2696,23

398,01

398,01

255,25

254,25

21,25

1174,35

120.12

120.-t2

Note: The above is an extract ol the deiailed format ol Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulatjon 33

of the SEB| (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.The full format of the Annual Financial Results

is available on lhe Stock Exchange website ai www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.abbott.co.in.

For and on behall ol lhe Boad ol Dlroctors ot
Abbott lndia Limited

AmbatiVenu
Managing Direclor

DIN:07614849
Placr : Mumbai
Dat€ : May '19,2017

El Abbott
VISION COBPORATION
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Bogd. Office: ZA, 2nd Floor, Clli
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NOTICE
Purcuanl lo regulalion 33 o, tl6 SEBI
Lisling Regulatim]LoDR), notice is

horeby given that the M€eting ol lho
Boad o, oireciors of ihs Company
will b6 hsld on saturday, 27 May,

,2017at 12:00 P.M., at tho regislered
olfic6 of the Companyinter'alia lo
consider and take on record lho
audited Financial Fesulls of the
Companylor theysar endod 31!l
March, 2017 and othsr business.

For Vlslon Corporatlon Llmlt€d
sd/-

(Mr. AahulGh Ml6h.a)
Managing Dk€clor

DtN - 02019797

GlaxoSmitl

Statement ofAudited Results for the Year Ended 31"tMi

Partlculars

Standalone

Unaudihd

3 nontB
ondsd

3r.031017

PEcoding Con$pording

31.(3t.t2.mt6 31.03.2016

lnmmefrom Operations

Sales

other Operating lncome
Total lncame from Operations

Expenses

cost of materials consumed
D". h..o. 

^f 
.t^.L-in-tlr.lA

76343

2025
78368

12587
,5650

68929

1709

70638

9450
5015

68818

1811

70629

'16928

17637

2l




