Abbott India Limited

CIN: L24239MH1944PLC007330

Registered Office: 3-4, Corporate Park, Sion-Trombay Road, Mumbai - 400 071 Tel No.: 022-6797 8888 / 3816 2000 Fax No.: 022-6797 8727 / 3816 2400

Email: investor.relationsindia@abbott.com / investor.relations@abbott.com Website: www.abbott.co.in Extract of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2017

(₹ in Lakhs except earnings per share)

				(III Lakiis except	sammigo por omaro,
SI. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended March 31, 2017	Quarter ended March 31, 2016	Year ended March 31, 2017	Year ended March 31, 2016
1	Total Income from Operations	730,87	702,39	2996,33	2696,23
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	72,48	90,67	436,49	398,01
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	72,48	90,67	436,49	398,01
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	42,06	58,99	276,65	255,25
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	40,18	58,74	274,77	254,25
6	Equity Share Capital	21,25	21,25	21,25	21,25
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Balance sheet of previous year)	() () () () () ()		1365,69	1174,35
8	Earnings Per Share (Face value of ₹ 10/- each) (not annualised)				
	Basic:	19.79	27.76	130.19	120.12
	Diluted:	19.79	27.76	130.19	120.12

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Annual Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website at www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.abbott.co.in.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of

Abbott India Limited

Ambati Venu **Managing Director**

DIN: 07614849



Place : Mumbai

Date: May 19, 2017

VISION CORPORATION LIMITED CIN: L24224MH1995PLC086135

Regd. Office: 2/A, 2nd Floor, Citi Mall, Link Road, Andheri (West), Mumbai: 400053

Tel No: +91-22-67255361, Email Id:info@visioncorpltd.com, web: www.visioncorpltd.com NOTICE

Pursuant to regulation 33 of the SEBI Listing Regulation (LODR), notice is hereby given that-the Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Saturday, 27th May, 2017 at 12:00 P.M., at the registered office of the Companyinter-alia to consider and take on record the audited Financial Results of the Companyfor theyear ended 31st March, 2017 and other business.

For Vision Corporation Limited Sd/-(Mr. Ashutosh Mishra) Managing Director DIN - 02019737



GlaxoSmitl

Cor

Regis

Statement of Audited Results for the Year Ended 31st M

	Standalone			
	Unaudited			
Particulars	3 months ended 31.03.2017	Preceding 3 months ended 31.12.2016	Corresponding 3 months ended 31.03.2016	
Income from Operations				
Sales	76343	68929	68818	2
Other Operating Income	2025	1709	1811	
Total Income from Operations	78368	70638	70629	2
Expenses				
Cost of materials consumed	12587	9450		
Purchases of stock-in-trade	25650	15015	17637	1